VELOS FORTUNA

VESSEL TYPE:

VESSEL SIZE:

DWT (M/T):

DRAFT (M):

LOA (M):

BEAM(M):

FLAG:

CLASS:

YARD:

YEAR BUILT:

PRODUCT TANKER

MR2

47.286

12,62

182,50

B2,28

MARSHALL ISLANDS

RINA

ONOMICHI DOCKYARD, JAPAN

2007

\4

Velos

SHIPPING

-
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