

# VELOS FORTUNA



<b>VESSEL TYPE:</b>	PRODUCT TANKER
<b>VESSEL SIZE:</b>	MR2
<b>DWT (M/T):</b>	47.286
<b>DRAFT (M):</b>	12,62
<b>LOA (M):</b>	182,50
<b>BEAM(M):</b>	32,23
<b>FLAG:</b>	MARSHALL ISLANDS
<b>CLASS:</b>	RINA
<b>YARD:</b>	ONOMICHI DOCKYARD, JAPAN
<b>YEAR BUILT:</b>	2007

